

BARBECUE CATERING - SHORT MENU -

The most popular party choice.
The classic barbecue loved by our guests.
The taste is ensured by a professional grill
master

MENU

two choices of meat
 (delicious sausage, beef neck or chicken)

- two choices of salds
 - ketchup, mustard
 - bread





DETAILED PRICE LIST

Partes up to 12 people:

- 115 zł / person (up to 3 hours of cruise)
- 125 zł / person (up to 5 hours of cruise)
- 135 zł / person (up to 8 hours of cruise)

Parties from 12 to 140 people:

- 110 zł/person (up to 3 hours of cruise)
- 120 zł/person (up to 5 hours of cruise)
- 130 zł/person (up tp 8 hours of cruise)

No limits – eat as much as you want! (only during the cruise)

We provide eco-friendly disposable tableware.

In case of using regular and glass tableware the fee is 25zl/person.

(the set consists of plates, cutlery, cake stands, glassware, salad bowls and snack bowls)

In case of renting a boat without our catering and beverages, we charge a corkage fee:

- Rusałka and Kaczuszka boats
 20 zł/person for own catering,
 20 zł/os for own beverages
- the other vessels 100 zł/cruise

The corcage fee includes cleaning service after the party and garbage disposal.

For additional fee we can offer refrigarator service - 150 zł/cruise.





During the cruises with catering your comfort is ensured by the experienced crew.

PRICE LIST

One-person catering service (up to 45 people)
70 zł/h

Two-person catering service (from 46 up to 100 people)

140 zł/h

Three-person catering service (more than 100 people)
210 zł/h



StatekWroclaw.pl s.c. ul. Leszczyńskiego 4/29 50-078 Wrocław

tel. 71 7000 300 tel. 797 797 725

e-mail: info@StatekWroclaw.pl

www.turizmo.pl





StatekWroclawPL





statekwroclaw.pl

